516933EN-8            05/2023
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
Hydroven FPR
Contents
1.	 Safety ....................................................................................................3
1.1	 Warnings.................................................................................................... 3
2.	 Electromagnetic Compatibility............................................................5
3.	 Introduction..........................................................................................8

5163A78 Full Arm 30.7” (78 cm) 17.3” (44 cm) 24.4” (62 cm)
Hydroven FPR Leg Garment
Order Code Type Length (L) Circumference
5163L50 Half Leg 19.7” (50 cm) 24” (61 cm)
5163L66 Full Leg 26” (66 cm) 25.2” (64 cm)
5163L71 Full Leg 28” (71 cm) 26” (66 cm)
5163L76 Full Leg 29.9” (76 cm) 28” (72 cm)
5163L84 Full Leg 33.1” (84 cm) 28” (72 cm)
5163L92 Full Leg 36.2 (92 cm) 28” (72 cm)
Inserts
Hydroven Arm Garment Insert Pieces
Order Code Type Length (L) Circumference
Wide End
Circumference
Narrow End
510AI68 Full Arm 24.4” (68 cm) 6.7” (17 cm) 4.7” (12 cm)
510AI78 Full Arm 30.7” (78 cm) 6.7” (17 cm) 4.7” (12 cm)
Hydroven Leg Garment Insert Pieces
Order Code Type Length (L) Circumference
Wide End
Circumference
Narrow End
510LI50 Half Leg 19.7” (50 cm) 7.5” (19 cm) 5.5” (14 cm)
510LI66 Full Leg 26” (66 cm) 7.5” (19 cm) 5.5” (14 cm)
510LI71 Full Leg 28” (71 cm) 7.5” (19 cm) 5.5” (14 cm)
510LI76 Full Leg 29.9” (76 cm) 7.5” (19 cm) 5.5” (14 cm)
510LI84 Full Leg 33.1” (84 cm) 7.5” (19 cm) 5.5” (14 cm)
510LI92 Full Leg 36.2 (92 cm) 7.5” (19 cm) 5.5” (14 cm)
 24Instructions For Use
EN
13.	 Specifications
13.1	 Equipment Classification